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Nr.
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Points

per
Run

Track
Condition

Country | Model

Engine

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Niklas Johansson

Alexander Andersson

Niclas Nilsson

Magnus Hedlund

Mickael Brandt

Niclas Niclas Mansson

Axel Birgersson

Markus Andreasson

Andreas Edvinsson

Jonas Eriksson

Wilhelm Skjoéldebrand

Per Carlsson

Lasse Carlsson

Markus Elmerfors

Per Gillberg

Mathias Jakobsson

Goran Persson

Jorgen Gustafsson

A

Nationell

Nationell
A

Nationel

=2

Nationell

(o]

12

12

12

14

16

18

19

3:1,
2:1
[1:2]
1:1,
2:2
[3:2]
1:3,
2:3
[3:4]
3:3,
2:5
[1:5]
2:4,
1:4
[3:7]
3:5,
2:7
[1:7]
2:6,
3:6
[1:6]
3:1,
1:1
[2:2]
2:1,
3:2
[1:3]
1:2,
3:3
[2:3]
2:4,
1:4
[3:10]
34,
2:5
[1:6]
3:5,
2:6
[1:7]
1:5,
3:7
[2:7]
3:6,
2:8
[1:11]
3:8,
1:8
[2:10]
1:9,
2:9
[3:11]
3:9,
1:10
[2:11]

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

CRC/Advanced

Team Xray
X12 2018

X12

CRC

Team
Associated R6

Team Laje
CT2017

Team
Associated
RC12R6

Roche p12

Roche Rapide
P12

XRAY X12

Advanced

10,5t

Lale

HW

Trinity
10.5T

Reedy

Triniy
Monster/[

1/28/2019, 7:01 AM



2 of 2

19

B

Jens Magnusson

Nationell 24
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2:12 | Dry SE
[3:12]

1/28/2019, 7:01 AM



